
Dimensions in mm

Artikel-Nr.:
Hersteller:
EAN-Code:

XX146
Krömer
0703441930768
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Dimensions in mm

Artikel-Nr.:
Hersteller:
EAN-Code:

XX146
Krömer
0703441930768
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Dimensions in mm

Artikel-Nr.:
Hersteller:
EAN-Code:

XX146
Krömer
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Dimensions in mm

Artikel-Nr.:
Hersteller:
EAN-Code:

XX146
Krömer
0703441930768

ø16
ø6

42,8

70

144

76

647

19

12562,3


